Title

Academy Head sold other nos. available
Academy Head sold other nos. available

Alastir and Cormac
Alastir Catches the Egg
Beast Biting Itself

Beast of Three Heads
Bird Men sold

Bird Men in Nest

Boat on Sea of Faces sold

Body Heads sold other nos. available

Bull Man

Bull sold

Cage Head sold other nos. available

Cage Head

Cannon Figure

Cave

Chimera

Chimp

Circus

Cock and Hen

Conflict ink

Conflict I

Crawling

Crawling Man I

Crawling Man II
Crawling Men I

Crawling Men II
Crowded I sold

Crowded II sold

Cyclops

Demon head made from Devils
Demons on Globe

Dove Tank sold

Echidna and Family
Echidna, Snake Woman sold
Fat Figures

Figure on Knees

Fish Creature

Four Poster bed

From Roots to Tree and Fruit
Furies

Giant with Five heads
Harpies

Hercules on the Pyre
Island Head
Judgement of Paris

King Head

Leaping Horse

Lies

Love Fortune Death sold
Man and Globe

Man Eating Himself
Man in Cage

Man in Space (large)
Man in Space (small) sold

Year

2012
2012
2008
2008
1996
2001
1995
1995
1997
2005
2014

2014

2005
2002
1997
2000
2012
1994
2003
2008
2003
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
2003
2001
1995
1997
2002
2014
1995
1996
1991
2008
2004
2007
2008
2003
2003
1997
1999
2002
2008
1996
2014
1995
2014
2008
2000
1995

Medium

Etching 21/30
Etching 22/30
Ink

Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Etching 14/75
Charcoal on
card
Charcoal on
card
Etching 12/75
Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Ink

Ink

Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Ink

Ink
Charcoal
Ink

Ink

Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Ink

Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal

Size

59x41
59x41
8x27
14x24
55x72
66x103
31x38
27x24
26x30
13x16.5
54x81

23x36

13x16.5
20x27
27x37
18x16
40x59
76x56
17x23
17x24
26x26
75x55
54x67
19x23
70x55
24x18
37x47
55x62
64x55
20x22
104x66
62x54
28x38
19x30
56x40
25x41
21x23
28x32
11x14
37x21
85x77
26x17
19x21
23x22
56x73
55x51
28x16
19x13
55x62
51x81
17x21
23x21
17x25
56x76
26x34

Price

£400
£400
£320
£400
£1200
£1200
£600
£600
£600
£120
£1350

£650

£120
£400
£550
£400
£550
£1000
£400
£300
£400
£1200
£1000
£400
£1000
£400
£600
£1200
£1200
£400
£1200
£1200
£500
£450
£1250
£500
£400
£500
£400
£450
£1500
£350
£400
£400
£1200
£850
£350
£350
£900
£1800
£450
£500
£400
£1200
£550



Man on Animals

Marching Head sold
Marching Head ink

Marching Head ink

Marsyas

Memory Tree

Missile Head

Missile Heads

Noses

Pegasus

Pentheus and Maenads
Performance

Procession

Punch and Judy sold other nos. available
Reversible Head (down)
Reversible Head (up)

Saturn Devouring Child
Saturn Devouring His Children
Scaffold Head (facing left) sold
Scaffold Head (facing right)
Seated Architectural Figure

Serpent sold
Serpent of Apollo

Serpent of Cadmus

Ship of Fools sold other nos. available
Sisyphus

Sisyphus II

Sisyphus III sold
Skeletons on the Gallows sold
Sleeping Figure I

Sleeping Figure II
Sleeping Figure III
Sleeping Landscape Head
Sphinx and Oedipus
Sprouting Head sold
Sprouting Head ink

Stage

Stuff sold

The Arrows of Artemis
The Arrows of Artemis ink
The Astrologers sold

The Flaying

Three Faces sold

Tip Off sold

Tree of Figures I

Tree of Figures II

Tree of Figures III sold
Two Body Heads sold
Vulture Men

Zodiac sold

Zodiac charcoal

1995
2002
2002
2002
2003
2010
1998
1998
2000
2001
2003
1994
2002
2005
2005
2005
2014
2014
1998
1998
1999

2003
2003
2003
2005
1995
1995
1999
2004
1999
1999
1999
1999
2014
1997
2002
1995
1998
2002
2002
2005
1993
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
2003
1998
2009
1998

Charcoal
Charcoal
Ink

Ink 2

Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Etching 12/75
Etching 1/75
Etching 1/75
Charcoal
Charcoal/card
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal

Ink

Ink

Ink

Etching 12/75
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal

Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Ink
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal

ink

Etching 12/75
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Etching 5/75
Charcoal

35x30
55x37
16x12
27x19
21x16
106x68
55x75
55x75
38x51
69x55
24x20
75x94
53x36
16.5x13
16.5x13
16.5x13
27x21
55x42
75x55
75x55
77x57

21x32
27x31
25x28
13x16.5
26x22
30x24
37x28
38x24
37x28
25x38
38x25
28x39
56x40
37x55
20x29
40x33
56x76
102x60
35x24
13x16.5
56x70
32x26
55x75
75x57
76x56
73x55
110x68
55x75
17x27.5 |
55x74

£550
£1250
£300
£300
£400
£1700
£1350
£1350
£650
£950
£400
£1350
£900
£120
£120
£120
£500
£1300
£1500
£1500
£1500
£400
£400
£400
£120
£500
£450
£500
£600
£600
£600
£500
£400
£1100
£900
£450
£600
£1200
£1800
£450
£120
£800
£650
£1200
£1200
£1200
£1200
£1700
£1200
£200
£1200



