Title	Year	Medium	Size	Price
Academy Head sold other nos. available	2012	Etching 21/30	59x41	£400
Academy Head sold other nos. available	2012	Etching 22/30	59x41	£400
Alastir and Cormac	2008	Ink	8x27	£320
Alastir Catches the Egg	2008	Ink	14x24	£400
Beast Biting Itself	1996	Charcoal	55x72	£1200
Beast of Three Heads	2001	Charcoal	66x103	£1200
Bird Men sold	1995	Charcoal	31x38	£600
Bird Men in Nest	1995	Charcoal	27x24	£600
Boat on Sea of Faces sold	1997	Charcoal	26x30	£600
Body Heads sold other nos. available	2005	Etching 14/75	13x16.5	£120
Bull Man	2014	Charcoal on card	54x81	£1350
Bull sold	2014	Charcoal on	23x36	£650
		card		
Cage Head sold other nos. available	2005	Etching 12/75	13x16.5	£120
Cage Head	2002	Ink	20x27	£400
Cannon Figure	1997	Charcoal	27x37	£550
Cave	2000	Charcoal	18x16	£400
Chimera	2012	Charcoal	40x59	£550
Chimp	1994	Charcoal	76x56	£1000
Circus	2003	Ink	17x23	£400
Cock and Hen	2008	Ink	17x24	£300
Conflict ink Conflict I	2003 1996	Ink Charcoal	26x26 75x55	£400 £1200
Crawling	1996	Charcoal	73x33 54x67	£1000
Crawling Man I	1996	Charcoal	19x23	£400
Crawling Man II	1996	Charcoal	70x55	£1000
Crawling Men I	1996	Charcoal	24x18	£400
Crawling Men II	1996	Charcoal	37x47	£600
Crowded I sold	1996	Charcoal	55x62	£1200
Crowded II sold	1996	Charcoal	64x55	£1200
Cyclops	2003	Ink	20x22	£400
Demon head made from Devils	2001	Charcoal	104x66	£1200
Demons on Globe	1995	Charcoal	62x54	£1200
Dove Tank sold	1997	Charcoal	28x38	£500
Echidna and Family	2002	Ink	19x30	£450
Echidna, Snake Woman sold Fat Figures	2014 1995	Charcoal Charcoal	56x40 25x41	£1250 £500
Figure on Knees	1996	Charcoal	21x23	£400
Fish Creature	1991	Charcoal	28x32	£500
Four Poster bed	2008	Ink	11x14	£400
From Roots to Tree and Fruit	2004	Ink	37x21	£450
Furies	2007	Charcoal	85x77	£1500
Giant with Five heads	2008	Ink	26x17	£350
Harpies	2003	Ink	19x21	£400
Hercules on the Pyre	2003	Ink	23x22	£400
Island Head	1997		56x73	£1200
Judgement of Paris	1999		55x51	£850
King Head	2002	Ink	28x16	£350
Leaping Horse	2008	Ink Charcoal	19x13	£350
Lies Love Fortune Death sold	1996 2014		55x62 51x81	£900 £1800
Man and Globe	1995		17x21	£450
Man Eating Himself	2014		23x21	£500
Man in Cage	2008	Ink	17x25	£400
Man in Space (large)	2000	Charcoal	56x76	£1200
Man in Space (small) sold	1995	Charcoal	26x34	£550

Man on Animals	1995	Charcoal	35x30	£550
Marching Head sold	2002	Charcoal	55x37	£1250
Marching Head ink	2002	Ink	16x12	£300
Marching Head ink	2002	Ink 2	27x19	£300
Marsyas	2003	Ink	21x16	£400
Memory Tree	2010	Charcoal	106x68	£1700
Missile Head	1998	Charcoal	55x75	£1350
Missile Heads	1998	Charcoal	55x75	£1350
Noses	2000	Charcoal	38x51	£650
Pegasus	2001	Charcoal	69x55	£950
Pentheus and Maenads	2003	Ink	24x20	£400
Performance	1994	Charcoal	75x94	£1350
Procession	2002	Charcoal	53x36	£900
Punch and Judy sold other nos. available	2005	Etching 12/75	16.5x13	£120
Reversible Head (down)	2005	Etching 1/75	16.5x13	£120
Reversible Head (up)	2005	Etching 1/75	16.5x13	£120
Saturn Devouring Child	2014	Charcoal	27x21	£500
Saturn Devouring Child Saturn Devouring His Children	2014	Charcoal/card	55x42	£1300
Scaffold Head (facing left) sold	1998	Charcoal	75x55	£1500
`	1998	Charcoal	75x55 75x55	£1500
Scaffold Head (facing right)	1998			£1500
Seated Architectural Figure		Charcoal	77x57	
Serpent sold	2003	Ink	21x32	£400
Serpent of Apollo	2003	Ink	27x31	£400
Serpent of Cadmus	2003	Ink	25x28	£400
Ship of Fools sold other nos. available	2005	Etching 12/75	13x16.5	£120
Sisyphus	1995	Charcoal	26x22	£500
Sisyphus II	1995	Charcoal	30x24	£450
Sisyphus III sold	1999	Charcoal	37x28	£500
Skeletons on the Gallows sold	2004	Ink	38x24	£600
Sleeping Figure I	1999	Charcoal	37x28	£600
Sleeping Figure II	1999	Charcoal	25x38	£600
Sleeping Figure III	1999	Charcoal	38x25	£500
Sleeping Landscape Head	1999	Charcoal	28x39	£400
Sphinx and Oedipus	2014	Charcoal	56x40	£1100
Sprouting Head sold	1997	Charcoal	37x55	£900
Sprouting Head ink	2002	Ink	20x29	£450
Stage	1995	Charcoal	40x33	£600
Stuff sold		Charcoal	56x76	£1200
The Arrows of Artemis	2002	Charcoal	102x60	£1800
The Arrows of Artemis ink	2002	ink	35x24	£450
The Astrologers sold	2005	Etching 12/75	13x16.5	£120
The Flaying	1993	Charcoal	56x70	£800
Three Faces sold	1996	Charcoal	32x26	£650
Tip Off sold	1997	Charcoal	55x75	£1200
Tree of Figures I	1997	Charcoal	75x57	£1200
Tree of Figures II	1997	Charcoal	76x56	£1200
Tree of Figures III sold	1998	Charcoal	73x55	£1200
Two Body Heads sold	2003	Charcoal	110x68	£1700
Vulture Men	1998	Charcoal	55x75	£1200
Zodiac sold	2009	Etching 5/75	17x27.5	£200
Zodiac charcoal	1998	Charcoal	55x74	£1200